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FINAL - Report #17 — 6/9/15
By Average (min. 1,200)

	 	School	 Avg.	 Total	 #
	 1.		 LSU	 10,799	 421,171	 39
	 2.		 Arkansas	 8,290	 273,595	 33
	 3.		 Ole Miss	 8,028	 240,849	 30
	 4.		 Mississippi State	 7,448	 230,918	 31
	 5.		 South Carolina	 7,354	 250,057	 34
	 6.		 Texas	 5,517	 126,911	 23
	 7.		 Texas A&M	 4,856	 199,119	 41
	 8.		 Florida State	 4,277	 158,284	 37
	 9.		 Clemson	 4,250	 119,023	 28
10.		 TCU	 4,092	 147,335	 36
	11.		 Louisiana-Lafayette	 3,908	 101,626	 26
	12.		 Nebraska	 3,903	 105,406	 27
	13.		 Texas Tech	 3,665	 98,969	 27
	14.		 Virginia	 3,644	 83,825	 23
	15.		 Florida	 3,549	 138,441	 39
	16.		 Hawaii	 3,265	 97,979	 30
	17.		 Vanderbilt	 3,091	 102,022	 33
	18.		 Creighton	 3,068	 88,991	 29
19.		 Arizona State	 3,057	 107,010	 35
	20.		 Rice	 2,903	 84,187	 29
	21.		 Oregon State	 2,859	 80,054	 28
	22.		 Wichita State	 2,840	 90,907	 32
23.		 Alabama	 2,801	 86,842	 31
24.		 Auburn	 2,783	 97,439	 35
25.		 Southern Miss	 2,708	 75,847	 28
26.		 Arizona	 2,665	 95,946	 36
	27.		 Miami, Fla.	 2,664	 109,256	 41
	28.		 Kansas State	 2,630	 65,766	 25
	29.		 Louisville	 2,360	 87,320	 37
	30.		 Baylor	 2,343	 65,631	 28
	31.		 Indiana	 2,259	 54,235	 24
32.		 East Carolina	 2,254	 74,388	 33
33.		 Georgia	 2,203	 63,903	 29
	34.		 Kentucky	 2,067	 47,551	 23
35.		 Tulane	 2,059	 61,782	 30
	36.		 Cal State Fullerton	 1,998	 57,951	 29
	37.		 Tennessee	 1,855	 42,683	 23
	38.		 Houston	 1,832	 58,648	 32
	39.		 West Virginia	 1,801	 32,419	 18
	40.		 Missouri State	 1,763	 38,800	 22
	41.		 Illinois	 1,721	 48,207	 28
42.		 North Carolina	 1,720	 51,625	 30
43.		 Stanford	 1,601	 49,648	 31
	44.		 Oregon	 1,597	 47,935	 30
	45.		 South Alabama	 1,505	 42,148	 28
	46.		 Georgia Tech	 1,475	 42,793	 29
	47.		 Oklahoma State	 1,421	 38,384	 27
48.		 Fresno State	 1,411	 38,116	 27
49.		 Texas State	 1,406	 36,565	 26
	50.		 Liberty	 1,404	 39,334	 28
	51.		 Coastal Carolina	 1,393	 45,989	 33
	52.		 Long Beach State	 1,360	 42,166	 31
53.		 UCF	 1,337	 41,465	 31
	54.		 Louisiana-Monroe	 1,252	 41,344	 33
55.		 NC State	 1,245	 33,637	 27
56.		 Georgia Southern	 1,230	 38,160	 31

Total

		  School	 Avg.	 Total	 #
	 1.		 LSU	 10,799	 421,171	 39
	 2.		 Arkansas	 8,290	 273,595	 33
	 3.		 South Carolina	 7,354	 250,057	 34
	 4.		 Ole Miss	 8,028	 240,849	 30
	 5.		 Mississippi State	 7,448	 230,918	 31
	 6.		 Texas A&M	 4,856	 199,119	 41
	 7.		 Florida State	 4,277	 158,284	 37
	 8.		 TCU	 4,092	 147,335	 36
	 9.		 Florida	 3,549	 138,441	 39
	10.		 Texas	 5,517	 126,911	 23
	11.		 Clemson	 4,250	 119,023	 28
	12.		 Miami, Fla.	 2,664	 109,256	 41
13.		 Arizona State	 3,057	 107,010	 35
	14.		 Nebraska	 3,903	 105,406	 27
	15.		 Vanderbilt	 3,091	 102,022	 33
	16.		 Louisiana-Lafayette	 3,908	 101,626	 26
	17.		 Texas Tech	 3,665	 98,969	 27
	18.		 Hawaii	 3,265	 97,979	 30
19.		 Auburn	 2,783	 97,439	 35
20.		 Arizona	 2,665	 95,946	 36
	21.		 Wichita State	 2,840	 90,907	 32
	22.		 Creighton	 3,068	 88,991	 29
	23.		 Louisville	 2,360	 87,320	 37
24.		 Alabama	 2,801	 86,842	 31
	25.		 Rice	 2,903	 84,187	 29
	26.		 Virginia	 3,644	 83,825	 23
	27.		 Oregon State	 2,859	 80,054	 28
28.		 Southern Miss	 2,708	 75,847	 28
29.		 East Carolina	 2,254	 74,388	 33
	30.		 Kansas State	 2,630	 65,766	 25
	31.		 Baylor	 2,343	 65,631	 28
32.		 Georgia	 2,203	 63,903	 29
33.		 Tulane	 2,059	 61,782	 30
34.		 Houston	 1,832	 58,648	 32
	35.		 Cal State Fullerton	 1,998	 57,951	 29
	36.		 Indiana	 2,259	 54,235	 24
37.		 North Carolina	 1,720	 51,625	 30
38.		 Stanford	 1,601	 49,648	 31
	39.		 Illinois	 1,721	 48,207	 28
	40.		 Oregon	 1,597	 47,935	 30
	41.		 Kentucky	 2,067	 47,551	 23
	42.		 Coastal Carolina	 1,393	 45,989	 33
	43.		 Georgia Tech	 1,475	 42,793	 29
	44.		 Tennessee	 1,855	 42,683	 23
	45.		 Long Beach State	 1,360	 42,166	 31
	46.		 South Alabama	 1,505	 42,148	 28
47.		 UCF	 1,337	 41,465	 31
	48.		 Louisiana-Monroe	 1,252	 41,344	 33
	49.		 Troy	 1,185	 40,297	 34
	50.		 Liberty	 1,404	 39,334	 28
	51.		 Missouri State	 1,763	 38,800	 22
	52.		 Oklahoma State	 1,421	 38,384	 27
53.		 Georgia Southern	 1,230	 38,160	 31
54.		 Fresno State	 1,411	 38,116	 27
55.		 UNC Wilmington	 1,173	 37,552	 32
56.		 Texas State	 1,406	 36,565	 26


